Income

Membership —- WCA

Membership — CWCA

Exhibition Fees

Donations

Grants

Fundraisers

Workshops/Programs

Miscellaneous
TOTAL

Expenses

General Operating

Printing/copying

Postage

Office (Office/storage)

Website

Exhibitions

Dues sent to WCA

Programs

Miscellaneous
TOTAL

Chicago Women’s Caucus for Art
Summary of Finances

FY 2007

$ 355.00
965.00
1225.00
425.00
1400.00
50.00

0

0
$4420.00

$1301.95
310.58
88.40
562.00
53.90
2086.08
325.00
300.00
10.00
$5037.91

NET INCOME = $(617.91)

NOTE: $1303.66in CD account



